CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CouNnciL (CIPAC)

IT PLANS, REPORTS, AND RISK MANAGEMENT

3:00-3:05 p.m.

3:05-3:20 p.m.

3:20-3:40 p.m.

3:40-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

WORKING GROUP

AGENDA
April 26, 2010
3:00 - 4:00 p.m.

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
NOTIFICATION OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE

SUB-WORKING GROUP UPDATES

RiIsk ASSESSMENT COMMITTEE

PROTECTIVE PROGRAMS AND RESEARCH AND
DEVELOPMENT WORKING GROUP

METRICS WORKING GROUP

IT SECTOR ANNUAL REPORT
STATUS AND FINALIZATION

NEXT STEPS/ACTION ITEMS

ADJOURNMENT
CLOSE OF CIPAC MEETING

THE DATE OF THE NEXT IT PLANS, REPORTS, AND RISK MANAGEMENT WORKING

GROUP IS SCHEDULED FOR MAY 18, 2010.



